STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)
MUNICIPAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE @

CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT =

Full Legal Name of Candidate

JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee

AMENDED: [ -
. )

Friends of JoBeth Hamon S J-< -
- 1 — ~ =
Complete Name of Office Sought Oklahoma City Councilor Ward 6 Special or General Election D'f\le 2/12/2019 1
G o Quarterly Reporting Period: October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018

W ]
D NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds . -
during this reporting period.

D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY pERIOD ~ AGCREGATE
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCEJ $ 2,929.40J J
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committce [Schedule B]
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $4,273.94 $10,878.94
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $0.00 $ 0.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A] $ 0.00 $0.00
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B) $ 0.00 $0.00
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] $0.00 $ 100.00
7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] $0.00 $ 0.00
TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: $4,273.94 $10,978.94
In Kind Contributions [Schedule D] $870.83 $2,380.63
10. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: $5,144.77 $ 13,359.57
11. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] $2,234.60 $6,010.20
12. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E} $0.00 $0.00
13. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F] $0.00 $0.00
14. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] $0.00 $0.00
15. [ TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE: $2,234.60 $6,010.20
16. | In-Kind Expenditures {Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds) $0.00 $0.00
17. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B] $0.00 $ 0.00
18. | Debt from Prior Committee $0.00 $0.00
19. REPORTING PERIOD EN]I:I).}EﬁEhﬁLséE-EFﬂ $ 4,968.74

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true
and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of
Oklahoma. 1 understand that 1 can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and

Expenditures Report.

JETVLYY:

\me/\

1

"Date submitted

Officer’s signature

2018 Municipal Candidate CE Report

Version 2018.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Commitiee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018
Contributions of $50 or |  Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 56 $ 1,080.94 $ 1,080.94
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information Reporting | Aggregate

Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Period Total Total

10/6/2018 | Anthony Carfang 2324 NW 26th Street IND

Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Engineer, $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 300.00
Boeing

10/19/2018 | Sue Moss Sullivan 915 NW 17th St, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Artist, $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $100.00

Self-Employed

11/9/2018 | Apple Rice 1201 Belford Avenue, Nichols | IND
Hills 73116, Pathologist, The Pathology $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
Group

11/28/18 Patricia Hoerth, 1000 NW 32nd St., IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Retired, $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 356.00
Retired

12/12/2018 | Allen Parleir, 1005 NW 32nd St , iND
Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Owner, Urban $100.00 $100.00 $ 100.00
Farms

12/12/2018 | David Glover, 5437 N Military Ave, IND

Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Self, $100.00 $ 100.00 $ 200.00
Consultant

12/12/2018 | Jeff McKenzie, 630 W Sheridan Ave, IND

Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Owner, $ 250.00 $ 250.00 $ 250.00
McKenzie & Co

12/13/2018 | Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati, $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00
Bookshop

12/13/2018 | James McCalmont, 628 Culbertson Dr, IND
Retired

12/14/2018 | Edward Shadid, 5900 Mosteller Dr. #171, | IND

Oklahoma City, OK 73112, Physician, Spin $ 500.00 $500.00 | $500.00
12/17/2018 | Ryan Kiesel, 2649 NW 25th St, Oklahoma | IND
City, OK 73107, Exec Director, ACLU $10000;  $100.00|  $100.00

Committee Schedule A
Version 2015.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: [ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer)
[Name of Committee, Committee #)

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting

l}’eriod Total

Aggregate
Total

12/18/2018

Jane Wheeler, 3247 Winter Dr, Oklahoma
City, OK 73112, Retired, Retired

IND

$100.00

$ 100.00

$100.00

12/18/2018

Patti Tepper-Rassmussen, 220 NW 20th
St, Oklahoma City, OK 73103, Owner,
Learning Tree

ND

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

12/18/2018

Sara Jane Rose, 2712 NW 60th ST,
Oklahoma City, OK 73112, Retired,
Retired

IND

$100.00

$ 100.00

$ 100.00

12/18/2018

Christine Patton, 2318 NW 49th St,
Oklahoma City, OK 73112, Budget
Analyst, OMES

IND

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

12/22/2018

Susan McCann, 1504 NW 147th St,
Edmond, OK 73012, Retired, Retired

IND

$ 75.00

$ 75.00

$75.00

12/12/2018

Terry Craighead, 504 NE 16th St ,
Oklahoma City, OK 73104, Owner, Fertile
Ground

11/16/2018

Dalton Funkhouser, 3444 NW 20th St,
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Database and
Contributions Coordinator, SSM Health

P -

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 75.00

N0

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 150.00

12/16/2018

Dalton Funkhouser, 3444 NW 20th St,
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Database and
Contributions Coordinator, SSM Health

IND

$ 25.00

$ 50.00

$ 150.00

11/11/2018

Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St,
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati,
Bookshop

IND

$ 25.00

$ 105.00

$ 255.00

12/12/2018

Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St,
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati,
Bookshop

IND

$ 25.00

$ 130.00

$ 255.00

10/11/2018

Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St,
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati,
Bookshop

IND

$ 25.00

$ 155.00

$ 255.00

10/27/2018

Meg McElhany, 424 SW 54th Street,
Oklahoma City, OK 73106, Media,
Ackerman McQueen

IND

$ 50.00

$50.00

$ 200.00

Committee Schedule A

Version 2015.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018
Contributions of $50 or | Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information Reportin Agorepate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount Peril; d Totgal g% tgl
[Name of Committee, Committee #] s
11/27/2018 | Meg McElhany, 424 SW 54th Street, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73106, Media, $ 50.00 $100.00 $ 200.00
Ackerman McQueen
12/27/2018 | Meg McElhany, 424 SW 54th Street, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73106, Media, $ 50.00 $150.00 $200.00
Ackerman McQueen
10/23/2018 | Carson Misner, 608 NW 34th St, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Arts Admin, $ 8.00 $8.00 $100.00
Oklahoma Arts Institute
11/23/2018 | Carson Misner, 608 NW 34th St, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Arts Admin, $ 30.00 $ 38.00 $ 100.00
Oklahoma Arts Institute
12/23/2018 | Carson Misner, 608 NW 34th St, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Arts Admin, $ 30.00 $ 68.00 $ 100.00
Oklahoma Arts Institute
10/8/2018 | Aaron Morvan, 2557 NW 16th St., IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Digital Media $ 20.00 $20.00 $80.00
Specialist, OETA
11/8/2018 | Aaron Morvan, 2557 NW 16th St., IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Digital Media $ 20.00 $40.00 $80.00
Specialist, OETA
11/30/2018 | Angela Steinle, 608 W Boyd St, Norman, |IND
OK 73071, Social Worker, Fresenius $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 100.00
12/30/2018 | Angela Steinle, 608 W Boyd St, Norman, | IND
OK 73071, Social Worker, Fresenius $ 50.00 $100.00 $ 100.00
10/16/2018 | Elizabeth Tankard, 333 NW 5th St, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Leg Analyst, $ 40.00 $ 40.00 $ 340.00
11/16/2018 | Elizabeth Tankard, 333 NW 5th St, IND
Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Leg Analyst, $ 40.00 $ 80.00 $ 340.00

Committee Schedule A
Version 2015.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: [ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
JoBeth Hamon

Full Name of Committee
Friends of JoBeth Hamon

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:

October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Period Total

Reporting

Aggregate
Total

12/16/2018
OK Dept of Public Safety

Elizabeth Tankard, 333 NW 5th St,
Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Leg Analyst,

IND

$ 40.00

$120.00

$ 340.00

10/11/2018

Lisa Todd, 2234 N Monticello Ave,
Chicago, IL 60647, Vol Coordinator,
Connections for the Homeless

IND

$ 50.00

$50.00

$ 350.00

11/11/2018

Lisa Todd, 2234 N Monticello Ave,
Chicago, IL 60647, Vol Coordinator,
Connections for the Homeless

IND

$ 50.00

$100.00

$ 350.00

12/11/2018

Lisa Todd, 2234 N Monticelio Ave,
Chicago, IL 60647, Vol Coordinator,
Connections for the Homeless

IND

$ 50.00

$ 150.00

$ 350.00

12/6/2018
OUHSC

Sara Williams, 4400 Brooklyn Avenue,
Moore OK 73160, Medical Student,

IND

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 75.00

10/17/2018

Barista, Clarity Coffee

Steve Willingham, 301 North Walker : IND
Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, i

$ 20.00

$20.00

$ 120.00

11/17/2018

Barista, Clarity Coffee

Steve Willingham, 301 North Walker
Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102,

$ 20.00

$ 40.00

$ 120.00

12/17/2018

Barista, Clarity Coftee

Steve Willingham, 301 North Walker
Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102,

IND

$20.00

$ 60.00

$ 120.00

Committee Schedule A
Version 2015.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE D—IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[:]
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
Quarterly October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018
In Kind Contributions | Number Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
of $50 or less
IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information T :
) ype of Description of Goods Reporting Aggregate
Date [T;'::::ggﬁ?g:gfgﬂiﬂﬂ:ﬁ] Contributor or Services Amount b i0d Total Total
12/12/2018 |McKenzie & Co Tshirts, 630 ORG Campaign T-Shirts
West Sheridan, Oklahoma City, $ 870.83 $870.83 $870.83
OK 73103
Committee Schedule D In Kind

Version 2015.1



COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
JoBeth Hamon Friends of JoBeth Hamon
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Quarterly October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
or less 5 $527.97 $527.97
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date R [Name, Address] or E ateggn:y of Goods or Services Amount Period Ag%reglate
[Committee Name, Committee #] xpenditure Purchased Total ota
11/21/2018 [Morgan Smith Video Production
436 NW 27th $400.00] $400.00| $400.00
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
12/20/2018 | Skyfire Media Printing and Facebook
713 NW 17th St Advertising $306.63| $306.63|$3,197.85
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
12/20/2018 | Skyfire Media Consulting Fees
713 NW 17th St $1,000.00| $1,306.63|$ 4,197.85
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Committee Schedule E

Version 2015.1




