STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)

MUNICIPAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

	1-3
** **	1

run Leg	JoBeth Hamon		AMENDED:
Full Nan	ne of Committee Friends of JoBeth Hamon		603-4 W
Complet	e Name of Office Sought Oklahoma City Councilor Ward 6	Special or General Ele	ction Date 2/12/2019
Type of	Report Quarterly Reporting Period: October 1st, 2018 -	December 31st, 20	18 🖒 🚍
N	O ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contribution uring this reporting period.		
F	INAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which wa		
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$ 2,929.40	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]		
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$ 4,273.94	\$ 10,878.94
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]	\$ 0.00	\$ 100.00
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$ 4,273.94	\$ 10,978.94
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	\$ 870.83	\$ 2,380.63
10.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$ 5,144.77	\$ 13,359.57
11.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E]	\$ 2,234.60	\$ 6,010.20
12.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
13.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
14.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
15.	TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE:	\$ 2,234.60	\$ 6,010.20
16.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
17.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
18.	Debt from Prior Committee	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
19.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:	\$ 4.968.74	

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

Date submitted

Officer's signature

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

			Amended:	
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JoBeth Hamon		of Committee of JoBeth Hamon		
Type of Report Quarterly	Reporting Period: October 1st, 2	018 - December 31st, 2018	Number (if assign	ed)
Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate	

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

\$ 1,080.94

\$ 1,080.94

56

less

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
10/6/2018	Anthony Carfang 2324 NW 26th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Engineer, Boeing	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00
10/19/2018	Sue Moss Sullivan 915 NW 17th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Artist, Self-Employed	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11/9/2018	Apple Rice 1201 Belford Avenue, Nichols Hills 73116, Pathologist, The Pathology Group	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
11/28/18	Patricia Hoerth, 1000 NW 32nd St., Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Retired, Retired	IND	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 356.00
12/12/2018	Allen Parleir, 1005 NW 32nd St , Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Owner, Urban Farms	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/12/2018	David Glover, 5437 N Military Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Self, Consultant	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
12/12/2018	Jeff McKenzie, 630 W Sheridan Ave, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Owner, McKenzie & Co	IND	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
12/13/2018	Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati, Bookshop	IND	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
12/13/2018	James McCalmont, 628 Culbertson Dr, Oklahoma City, OK 73105, Retired, Retired	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/14/2018	Edward Shadid, 5900 Mosteller Dr. #171, Oklahoma City, OK 73112, Physician, Spin	IND	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
12/17/2018	Ryan Kiesel, 2649 NW 25th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Exec Director, ACLU	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2015.1

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) JoBeth Hamon	Full Name of Committee Friends of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/18/2018	Jane Wheeler, 3247 Winter Dr, Oklahoma City, OK 73112, Retired, Retired	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/18/2018	Patti Tepper-Rassmussen, 220 NW 20th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73103, Owner, Learning Tree	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/18/2018	Sara Jane Rose, 2712 NW 60th ST, Oklahoma City, OK 73112, Retired, Retired	IND	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
12/18/2018	Christine Patton, 2318 NW 49th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73112, Budget Analyst, OMES	IND	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
12/22/2018	Susan McCann, 1504 NW 147th St, Edmond, OK 73012, Retired, Retired	IND	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
12/12/2018	Terry Craighead, 504 NE 16th St , Oklahoma City, OK 73104, Owner, Fertile Ground	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00
11/16/2018	Dalton Funkhouser, 3444 NW 20th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Database and Contributions Coordinator, SSM Health	IND	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00
12/16/2018	Dalton Funkhouser, 3444 NW 20th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Database and Contributions Coordinator, SSM Health	IND	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00
11/11/2018	Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati, Bookshop	IND	\$ 25.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 255.00
12/12/2018	Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati, Bookshop	IND	\$ 25.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 255.00
10/11/2018	Charles Martin, 3917 NW 20th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Literati, Bookshop	IND	\$ 25.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 255.00
10/27/2018	Meg McElhany, 424 SW 54th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73106, Media, Ackerman McQueen	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2015.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

				Amended:
	al Name of Candidate (if applicable) Hamon		ne of Committee s of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of I	•	Reporting Period October 1st,	: 2018 - December 31st, 2018	Number (if assigned)
	Contributions of \$50 or less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
11/27/2018	Meg McElhany, 424 SW 54th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73106, Media, Ackerman McQueen	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
12/27/2018	Meg McElhany, 424 SW 54th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73106, Media, Ackerman McQueen	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 200.00
10/23/2018	Carson Misner, 608 NW 34th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Arts Admin, Oklahoma Arts Institute	IND	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 100.00
11/23/2018	Carson Misner, 608 NW 34th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Arts Admin, Oklahoma Arts Institute	IND	\$ 30.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 100.00
12/23/2018	Carson Misner, 608 NW 34th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73118, Arts Admin, Oklahoma Arts Institute	IND	\$ 30.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 100.00
10/8/2018	Aaron Morvan, 2557 NW 16th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Digital Media Specialist, OETA	IND	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
11/8/2018	Aaron Morvan, 2557 NW 16th St., Oklahoma City, OK 73107, Digital Media Specialist, OETA	IND	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
11/30/2018	Angela Steinle, 608 W Boyd St, Norman, OK 73071, Social Worker, Fresenius	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
12/30/2018	Angela Steinle, 608 W Boyd St, Norman, OK 73071, Social Worker, Fresenius	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
10/16/2018	Elizabeth Tankard, 333 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Leg Analyst,	IND	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 340.00
11/16/2018	Elizabeth Tankard, 333 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Leg Analyst,	IND	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 340.00

Committee Schedule A-Monetary Contributions Continued

		Amended: 🗌
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
JoBeth Hamon	Friends of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	October 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018	Trainboi (ii assignea)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/16/2018	Elizabeth Tankard, 333 NW 5th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Leg Analyst, OK Dept of Public Safety	IND	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 340.00
10/11/2018	Lisa Todd, 2234 N Monticello Ave, Chicago, IL 60647, Vol Coordinator, Connections for the Homeless	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00
11/11/2018	Lisa Todd, 2234 N Monticello Ave, Chicago, IL 60647, Vol Coordinator, Connections for the Homeless	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00
12/11/2018	Lisa Todd, 2234 N Monticello Ave, Chicago, IL 60647, Vol Coordinator, Connections for the Homeless	IND	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 350.00
12/6/2018	Sara Williams, 4400 Brooklyn Avenue, Moore OK 73160, Medical Student, OUHSC	IND	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00
10/17/2018	Steve Willingham, 301 North Walker Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Barista, Clarity Coffee	IND	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00
11/17/2018	Steve Willingham, 301 North Walker Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Barista, Clarity Coffee	IND	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00
12/17/2018	Steve Willingham, 301 North Walker Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73102, Barista, Clarity Coffee	IND	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
			8		

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE D—IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if an JoBeth Hamon	pplicable)	Full Name of Committee Friends of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report			N (C i I)
Quarterly		_{ting Period:} ber 1 <mark>st, 2018 - Decem</mark> ber 31st, 201	Number (if assigned)
	1		
In Kind Contrib	utions Num	ber Reporting Period Tota	al Aggregate Total

of \$50 or less

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Description of Goods or Services	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
12/12/2018	McKenzie & Co Tshirts, 630 West Sheridan, Oklahoma City, OK 73103	ORG	Campaign T-Shirts	\$ 870.83	\$ 870.83	\$ 870.83
			8			
		,				

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

			Amended: []
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
JoBeth Hamon		Friends of JoBeth Hamon	
Type of Report:	Reporti	ng Period	
Quarterly	Octob	er 1st, 2018 - December 31st, 2018	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
or less	5	\$ 527.97	\$ 527.97	

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

	GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200									
Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total				
11/21/2018	Morgan Smith 436 NW 27th Oklahoma City, OK 73103		Video Production	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00				
12/20/2018	Skyfire Media 713 NW 17th St Oklahoma City, OK 73103		Printing and Facebook Advertising	\$ 306.63	\$ 306.63	\$ 3,197.85				
12/20/2018	Skyfire Media 713 NW 17th St Oklahoma City, OK 73103		Consulting Fees	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,306.63	\$ 4,197.85				